Team

Team Wegge
Team Smith
Team Aldridge
Team Wright
Team Woods
Team Blau
Team Peirce
Team Arnold
Team Wooten

Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin

6/17/2025

defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats

Hole 2
Hole 17

Team

Team Newbury
Team Norrick
Team Black
Team Mason
Team Jehle
Team Spooner
Team Gaudet
Team O'Neill
Team Tetrault

Bryan Waites
Bruce Logsdon

Points
8-2
6-4
8-2
7-3
8-2
6-4
6-4
6-4
6-4

Dave Tucker #2 #8, Bob Vallely #7
Kevin Huskey #16, Gary Stokes #15

Skins Front

Skins Back

Team Peirce 74
Team Smith 74
Team O'Neill 71
Team Tetrault 66
Team Gaudet 66
Team Wegge 66
Team Arnold 64
Team Woods 63
Team Black 61
Team Mason 59
Team Norrick 57
Team Jehle 55
Team Newbury 55
Team Wright 51
Team Blau 50
Team Spooner 49
Team Aldridge 49
Team Wooten 48



